F’R%HVIM. SE

7. Vzpon na Krvavec za Kralja in Kraljico

MASTER A-M

Rank
1 Matej Lovse
2 Iztok Dogsa
3 Davor Mlekoz
4 Saso Kitek
5 Jernej Fegus
6 Blaz Bergant

7 Filip Fegus

User

8  HRKALOVIC Miroslav

9  Ales Stubelj
10  Zoran Ribi¢
11 Jurij Porenta
12 Marko Dolenc

13 Boris Bec

14 Miha Kramberger

15  Ales Kuntnar

16  Tadej Nadvesnik

17  AnZe Kovac
18  David Kutosa
19  Jaka Kepec

20  Dean Tambolas

21 JUVANCIC Grega

22 Miha Jakovac
23 Aled Stromajer

24 Matej Jurgele

ZENSKE A-Z

Rank User

1 Teja Guli¢

Panoga:Cestno kolesarstvo, datum:24.08.2013

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender

Women

Category
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A
Master A

Master A

Category

Zenske A

Club
TUSMOBIL
Ganesha Team
KK Soca Kobarid
BikeRepublic
BREZ
SD Loka
BREZ
SD BAM.BI
BREZ
KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
SD BAM.BI
BREZ
BREZ
KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
UNI TEAM - CULT
BREZ
KK Postojna
BREZ
SD BAM.BI
Utrgane Ketne
SD BAM.BI
SD BAM.BI
SD Divji Zajci

BREZ

Club

TEAM EPPINGER

Cas Voznje
0:38:55
0:40:24
0:41:41
0:42:23
0:42:30
0:43:10
0:45:03
0:45:32
0:46:21
0:47:50
0:48:23
0:48:45
0:49:16
0:49:43
0:49:44
0:51:04
0:51:40
0:51:54
0:57:25
0:57:31
1:00:56
1:04:13
1:09:30

1:11:39

Cas Voznje

0:48:26


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/912
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3274
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1677
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1169
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1177
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1713
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1255
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1296
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1648
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1682
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1638
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1741

Rank User
2 lavra Simenc
3 Irena Voglar
4 Nina Mermal
5 Maja Zajec

6 Tadeja Komel

ZENSKE B-Z

Rank User
1 Spela Skrajnar
2 Ziva Jenko

3 Vida Ceglar

ZENSKE C-Z

Rank User
1  SKERLJ Ivanka
2 Rada Zakelj
3 Andreja Trojar

4 Milena Markelj

AMATER]I -M

Rank User

1 Gregor Sikosek

2 Gregor Loli

3 Uros Brinc

4 PRIMOZ PORENTA
5 Uros Pinter

6 Rok Korosec

7 Matej Kimovec

8 Matic BosSnjak

9 Klemen Remic

10  Urban Cvajnar

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women

Women

Gender
Women
Women

Women

Gender
Women
Women
Women

Women

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Category Club
Zenske A TK-Ineles Riko Ribnica
Zenske A SD BAM.BI
Zenske A KD ALPE
Zenske A SD BAM.BI
Zenske A KD BRDA DOBROVO
Category Club
Zenske B Ganesha Team
Zenske B SD BAM.BI
Zenske B Bicikel.com
Category Club
Zenske C KD BRDA DOBROVO
Zenske C SLASCICARNA MAGUSAR
Zenske C CVS MOBILE SPORTSTYLE
Zenske C Hidria
Category Club
Amateriji SPRINT NOVO MESTO
Amateriji KK TEMPO SIGAS
Amaterji KK Metliska ¢rnina
Amateriji BAM.BI-A2U TEAM
Amateriji BikeRepublic
Amateriji CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Amateriji Vaska Runda Cycling Team
Amateriji BikeRepublic
Amaterji SD BAM.BI

Amateriji

KD BRDA DOBROVO

Cas Voznje
0:52:47
0:54:47
0:56:03
1:01:35

1:06:23

Cas Voznje
0:46:34
0:56:44

1:01:38

Cas Voznje
0:58:27
0:59:07
1:04:15

1:28:13

Cas Voznje
0:39:45
0:39:47
0:40:09
0:40:29
0:40:35
0:40:51
0:41:07
0:42:04
0:42:45

0:43:14


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1297
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1687
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1160
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1228
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13078
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4652
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1215
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1688
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1670
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6688
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1740
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/36545
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1727
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12985
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1749
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1709
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27328
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1179

Rank

User

11  Andrej Draksler

12 Gregor Homan

13 Ziga Mareti¢

14  Matic Pecar

15  Bostjan Hribovsek

16  Tilen Pavsic

17  Simon Kurent

18  GOLOB Marko

19  Matej Zucko

20  Blaz Susnik

21 Miha Zoubek

22 Blaz Tratnjek

23 Jure Cere

24 Luka Medar

25  Gregor HirSman

26  Joze Verbi¢

27  Simon Cirnski

28  Robert Podjed

29  Miha Mirti¢
MASTER B-M

Rank User

1 Klemen Hanci¢

2 Jani Preseren

3 Grega Filipi¢

4 Borja Jeli¢

5 Uros Verci¢

6 Dejan Jordan

7 Miha Bregr

8 Luka Pustoslemsek

9 Mitja Oter

10  Borut Planinsek

11  Danilo Mistrafovi¢

12 Robert Lakner

13 Matej Drakskobler

14 Peter Primozi¢

15  Dejan Frelih

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji
Amateriji

Amateriji

Category

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Master B

Club
SD Koloka
BREZ
KD Mobilni
BICIKEL.COM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
BREZ
KD ALPE
SD BAM.BI
KD ALPE
BREZ
SD PEKLENK
SD Loka
SD TURBO M
SD TURBO M
KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
BREZ
KK TEMPO SIGAS
BREZ

BREZ

Club

KD BRDA DOBROVO

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

KD ALPE
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
SD BAM.BI

KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
BREZ

KD ALPE

KK Postojna
Bicikel.com

SD BAM.BI

4KS

KK PANTAL

KD ALPE

SD Loka

Cas Voznje
0:43:22
0:43:29
0:44:59
0:45:04
0:45:46
0:46:22
0:46:25
0:48:43
0:49:23
0:50:46
0:51:31
0:51:36
0:55:49
0:56:01
0:56:59
0:57:17
0:57:59
0:59:06

1:03:35

Cas Voznje
0:40:10
0:40:59
0:41:06
0:41:57
0:42:03
0:42:48
0:44:05
0:44:39
0:45:12
0:45:18
0:45:35
0:45:41
0:46:19
0:46:56

0:47:56


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1669
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1647
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1753
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/471
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2338
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1721
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1678
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1668
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1654
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1182
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1141
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1142
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1140
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3224
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1718
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1278

Rank User
16  Uros Smolej
17  Joze Vesel
18  Simon Stanic¢
19 Marko Kitin
20 Matej Krumpestar
21 Uros Petan
22  Tilen Colja
23 Primoz Pustotnik
24 Tomaz Pirc
25  Primoz Nerad
26 Anton Brodari¢
27  Janez Cankar
28  Ale$ Seme
29  Vojko Hvala
MASTER C-M
Rank User
1 Simon Ali¢
2 Vojko Kosic
3 Robert Likar
4 Boris Kampus
5 Tomi Iskra
6 Ivo Hafner
7 Sandi Jugovic
8  lgor Sabec
9 Igor Cesar
10  Sebastijan Jeraj
11  JoZe Martinjak
12 Robert Jenko
13 Tomaz Pilih
14 Ale$ Ukmar
15  Marko Lotri¢
16 Uros Hirci
17  Matej Sabec
18  Robert Cebular
19 Viki Kern
20  Valetin Erjavec

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Category
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B
Master B

Master B

Category
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C
Master C

Master C

Club
SD BAM.BI
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
BREZ
KD ALPE
Tunjice
SD PEKLENK
Pelvigym
Medicep
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
BREZ
SD Griblje
SD MARMOR HOTAVLJE

SD Loka

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

Club
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002
IZVIR VIPAVA
IZVIR VIPAVA
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
5D Koloka
KK Postojna
KD PAPEZ PODGORJE
SD BAM.BI
Bexel Komenda
SD BAM.BI
SD BAM.BI
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
KK ZAVRSNICA
KK Postojna
BREZ
Strmol

SD BAM.BI

Cas Voznje
0:47:58
0:48:03
0:49:33
0:49:45
0:49:46
0:49:48
0:50:59
0:51:38
0:51:52
0:54:11
0:54:43
0:57:19
1:00:12

1:22:04

Cas Voznje
0:41:48
0:43:07
0:44:01
0:45:06
0:45:27
0:45:28
0:46:26
0:47:45
0:49:09
0:49:38
0:49:49
0:50:22
0:50:39
0:50:40
0:51:11
0:54:09
0:54:30
0:55:18
0:55:37

0:56:22


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1147
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1262
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/476
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1667
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2814
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2539
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1686
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2060
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1746
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1701
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1211
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1712

Rank

User

21  Tomaz Jelovéan

MASTER D-M
Rank User

1 Iztok Melansek

2 Valter Bonca

3 Bostjan Brelih

4 Bruno Cibej

5 Iztok Kuret

6 Andrej Grasic¢

7 Miha Vir¢i¢

8 Tomaz Dolar

9 Marko Danevci¢

10  ZAKEL) Vladimir

11 Ale$ Cavs

12 Oskar Hvala

13 Janez Dolenc

14 Igor Skerlj

15  Tomaz Seme

16  Uro$ Sesek

17  Jani HoCevar

18  Joza Verbic

19  Stane Dolinsek

20 Herman Bajec

21 Igor Kamnar

22 Valter Cefarin

23 Dusan Nagli¢
MASTER E-M

Rank User

1 janez debeljak

2 Tomo Cuk

3 Marjan Kobentar

4 Joze Brvar

Gender

Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male

Male

Category

Master C

Category
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D
Master D

Master D

Category
Master E
Master E
Master E

Master E

Club

SD Loka

Club
CVS MOBILE SPORTSTYLE
KD BRDA DOBROVO
ORBEA GEAX
IZVIR VIPAVA
KD ALPE
BREZ
BREZ
KK ZAVRSNICA
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
BREZ
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
KD BRDA DOBROVO
BREZ
SD BAM.BI
SD BAM.BI
BREZ
SD BAM.BI
BREZ
Avtotehna
BREZ

Hidria

Club
SD BAM.BI
SD BAM.BI
KK ZAVRSNICA

CVS MOBILE SPORTSTYLE

Cas Voznje

1:11:18

Cas Voznje
0:42:11
0:42:47
0:42:50
0:43:31
0:44:34
0:44:43
0:45:25
0:46:51
0:48:42
0:48:58
0:50:07
0:53:30
0:53:41
0:54:06
0:54:37
0:55:50
0:56:46
0:57:17
0:58:12
0:58:42
0:59:00
1:00:26

1:04:07

Cas Voznje
0:44:08
0:50:04
0:51:41

0:53:12


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/27528
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1194
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7047
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1705
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/472
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1730
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4427
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1704
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3460
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3954
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1697
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1744
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1646
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1171
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7320
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1735
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1674

Rank

User

5  Mirko Zupancic¢

6 Branko Novak

7 Janez Zupanec

8 Matjaz Suhadolnik

9 Marjan Bratina

10  Joze Hafner

11 Miran Pahor

12 Franko Rogac

13 Borut Sinkovec
MASTER F-M

Rank User

1 Bostjan Slak

2 Marjan Cuden

3 Bonislav Skubic

4 Tone Klemenc

5 Milivoj Papic¢

6 Drago Dobnik

7  Slavko Colnari¢

8 Dare Reven

9  Franci Lustrek

10  Avgust Kiri¢

11  BLAZIC Jozef

12 Milan Kopa¢
MASTER G-M

Rank User

1 Matej Mihovec

2 Ljubo Bostic¢

3 Anton Govekar

4 JoZe Rogelj

5 Franci Hafner

Zvezdan Mikulin

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Category
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E
Master E

Master E

Category
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F
Master F

Master F

Category

Master G

Master G

Master G

Master G

Master G

Master G

Club

KD PAPEZ PODGORJE

BREZ

Vitezi Dobrega Teka
BREZ

KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD Kondor Godesi¢
IZVIR VIPAVA

BREZ

KD HRASTNIK

Club

KD BRDA DOBROVO

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

SD TURBO M
KD ALPE

BREZ

KK BIKE-EK HALOZE 2002

CVS MOBILE SPORTSTYLE

SD BAM.BI
SD BAM.BI
KD BRDA DOBROVO
KD BRDA DOBROVO

Ziri

SD TURBO M
SD Sentvid

SD TURBO M
Bauer-center

SD BAM.BI

Club

KD BRDA DOBROVO

Cas Voznje
0:53:18
0:53:28
0:54:22
0:55:41
0:56:30
0:56:51
1:00:45
1:02:00

1:07:04

Cas Voznje
0:48:55
0:49:53
0:50:09
0:51:25
0:51:39
0:52:36
0:53:12
0:54:39
0:57:06
1:04:51
1:06:30

1:14:09

Cas Voznje
0:48:06
0:50:06
0:50:26
0:50:47
0:53:39

0:59:24


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1190
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1684
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1671
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31628
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/15196
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7965
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1720
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1683
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1237
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/4342
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1161
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1221
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1159
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1225

MASTER H-M

Rank User
1 Zorko Cigoj
2 Lojze Oblak
3 Franci Kozelj

4 Marko Saksida

5 Vili Oslaj
MASTER I-M
Rank User

1 Herbert Kotnik
2 Milan Bahar

3 Edvard Ucanjsek

Gender Category
Male Master H
Male Master H
Male Master H
Male Master H
Male Master H
Gender Category

Male Master |

Male Master |

Male Master |

Club
KD BRDA DOBROVO
SD BAM.BI
BREZ
KD BRDA DOBROVO

BREZ

Club
KD MENGES
KK Postojna

KD HRASTNIK

Cas Voznje
0:54:31
0:55:48
0:59:27
1:01:26

1:09:14

Cas Voznje
1:00:19
1:02:35

1:20:53


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1196
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39308
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1728
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1233

